
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cron.

Art. FEP 274.1.5.3
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Concerto 12949
 X () 198

Excell
 X () 814

Radja De B'Neville 10366
Allegreto X Vigie De B'Neville(Dear Patrick) 1752 António Matos Almeida

King Presley 12601
Easter Boy X Zwaansher R() 18955 Pedro Teixeira/ Hugo Carvalho Unipessoal

Edison 8699
 X () 7323 Valportas - Portas E Automatismos Lda.

Bianca - C 6136
Condor Ii X Eskapade(Espri) 18499 Rodrigo Carvalho

Natasha De Muze 12381
Cadeau De Muze X Geneve De Muze() 4080 The Powerful Horses

Black Jack Jgf ESP
 X () ESP

Imanhattan Parisol 10482
Manhattan Semilly X Up My Pomme(New Deal G) 75 Clara Beatriz Castelo Branco Velhote

Exlibris E7C Z 13092
Emerald Van´T Ruytershof X Sildarco() 1222 Miguel Morais Rodrigues Da Rocha E Sousa

Exclusive Riverland 14735
Nabab De Reve X Cliludium Z() 614 Scea Riverland

Gandalf 13464
Vigaro X Celina() 18923 Antonio José Almeida Carvalho

Chang N Z 12834
Comilfo Plus Z X Criz N Z() 12492 Smvb - Soc. Médicos Veterinários Da Beira, Lda.

Dsh Cluen Castle 12357
 X () 4465

Cooper 14477
 X () 432

Bogart De Grancamp 9664
 X () 168

Crownboy Ultra Z 13238
Crown Z X Ultra Z() 19458 Mariana Henrique  Santos

For You 44 12057
For Pleasure X N-Mira() 245 Ana Alexandra Álvares Oliveira Moreira Pereira

Quantico 14188
Quiran X Celin() 2100 Duarte Seabra

Action Du Lys 13875
Action Breaker X Stutbuch1() 23093 Nettapus Tourism, Ldª

Gaiata 8466
 X () 85 Nelson Jose De Bessa Neto

Feeling H 8347
Ladas X Karamelle Du Gue(Royal Feu) 629 Miguel Parente

Connelly 2 13221
 X ()

Penure Quality 13903
 X () 723

Lily Von Coltaire 11994
 X () 132

Big Heart Des Sens 10325
Nouma D'Auzay X Libertine Du Reverdy(Canaletto) 38639 Merlin, Lda

Karim 12532
 X () 427

Iniesta P. 11588
 X () 16245

Baskin Smooth Diamond 14076
 X () 198

Lever Boy Wb 14659
Easter Boy X Ziniki Bea() 814 Arjen Vos

Dunvegan Royal Z 9435
Diarado X Nomadin(Parco Xx) 1752 Jorge Matos Orfao

As Du Rouet 13678
Corofino X El Ira Du Rouet() 10577 Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

Gypsy Cardento ESP
 X () ESP

K.Le Muze Parisol 12263
I'M Special De Muze X Ragusa De Muze() 12967 Filipe Micael De Jesus Paixão

Misterio Sobral Da Costa 11487
Cooper Vd Heffinck X Gentle Thoughts V/H Kelfshop() 614 Atlantic Masters,  Lda.

Fello Ryal K 7763
Chello Iii X Barbarena(Montreal) 18923 Antonio José Almeida Carvalho

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

Joao Manuel Vasques T.Vasconcelos Mota

106

36 222

35 107

34 206

32 204

Guillermo Araujo Campo

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues

33

27 148

31 201 Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

29 102

30 101

28 149

25 146

26 247

24 245

23 145

21 141

22 143

20 147

19 248 Joao Vicente Carvalho Picao Caldeira

17 138

18 140

16 154

15 153

13 151

14 137

12

134

136

11 151

3 156

5 131

4 230

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova B14 - 1,30 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 14 de janeiro de 2023

8 150

1 133 Luis Filipe Borges Costa

2 155 Hugo Carvalho

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

7 132

6 231

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

10 135

9

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Pedro Miguel Guerra Teixeira

 Mafalda Ribeiro Da Costa Marques

César Domingos

Salvador Barros Catela

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Luis Fernandes

Neelan Ratnasingham

Duarte Nuno Pereira Costa Parente

Nelson Jose Bessa Neto

Joao Manuel Vasques T.Vasconcelos Mota

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Guillermo Araujo Campo

Leonel Maio Luis

Ana Brandao Pinho

Goncalo Laurent

Filipe Micael Jesus Paixao

Hugo Carvalho

Luís Alexandre Dolgner Ferreira

Bruno Pereirinha

Mariana Henrique Santos

Joao Castro Lima

Miguel Viana

Joao Pedro Trovisqueira Jacome Gomes

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Remax Matosinhos
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CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS
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Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 14 de janeiro de 2023

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Remax Matosinhos

Hannan Wetts 9702
Kannan X () 12492 Eduardo Gonçalo Laurent

Koleane 13004
 X () 432

Mocca 12765
 X () 168

Jimmy-S 11497
Milton Du Murier Fr X Donna Belmonte(Gottwald) 29459 António Manuel Oliveira Ferreira Pinto Lopes

Macaco Blue 14146
Happy Blue Da Hermida X Xeila() 2100 Joao Vicente Caldeira

Sig Black Panther 14379
Kannan X Calido Girl() 23093 Nettapus Tourism, Ldª

No Limit Ps Z 8274
 X () 723

Holly D'Eiro 9735
Emir Van De Helle X Zurika D'Eiro(Euricommerce Zurich) 4275 Luis Vitorino Soares

Amour D'Há 10905
 X () 132

Iladino H 11186
Ladas X Irka Du Gue(Milou De Subligny) 635 Fozonta Lda

Jache Gris Z 9731
Jaloubet De Loupe X Cylene Vd Mespel Z(Chellano Z) 965 Rui Manuel Sousa Gonçalo

Query Du Buisson Z 13993
Quartz Ii Adelheid Z X Valetta Du Buisson() 16672 Marcio Jose Guedes Pinto

Heroi Belmonte 10074
 X () 18618

Estrella De St Fray 13868
Ogano Sitte X L'Astrada(Elan De La Cour*Hn) 5873  S.C. Ecurie Du Graplin

Florine 6700
 X () 1678

Dartago 6856
Nartago X Jarita(Ruby) 24363 Carla Paula Ferreira Couto

Galejade De Grandry 13478
Vagabond De La Pomme X Symphonie De Grandry() 198 Gabriela Coutinho / João Pedro Barros

Maluda-N 13383
Grand Slam Vdl X Giovanna-E() 814 Smvb - Soc. Médicos Veterinários Da Beira, Lda.

Daucus Z 13145
Diamant De Semilly X Corrada() 1752 Francisco José Pereira Da Costa Marques

51 123

55 116

53 214

54 125

52 329

49 121

50 122

48 220

47 118 Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

45 105

46 117

44 115

43 113

41 212

42 103

40 111

39 110

Mariana Ferreira Pinto Lopes

Joao Castro Lima

Miguel Viana

Goncalo Laurent37 108

38 109

Nuno Martins

Luis Fernandes

Luís Alexandre Dolgner Ferreira

Joao Vicente Carvalho Picao Caldeira

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Hugo Carvalho

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Clara Couto Moreira

Hugo Martins

Tiago Rafael Santos Cavaco

Diogo Portela Mendes

Carolina Laranjeira

Miguel Antonio Pereira Costa Parente

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira


